Race Date

‘October 19, 2013

Conference Varsity Boys
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
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28
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38
39
40
41
42
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130
240

82
167
131
175

95
217
238

74
273
235
230
168
268
266
171
169
172

53
121
129
231
162

60
133
239
164

76
221
258
126
119
124
185

62
190
125
170
232
264
260
165
218
222
173

Jesse Reiser
Pitner Ryan
Keagan Smith
Matthew Johnson
Michael Hahndorf
Pajak Filip
Ryan Bruder

L uke Beattie
McKay PJ

Seth Conroy
Kevin Orozeo
Gemmel Zach
Amato Nick
Zachary Johnson
Max Brunk
Jack Battaglia
Hearne Scoit
Joshua Yelton
Kazin Mitch
Jacob Oury
David Lenzini
Jon Prus
Barkocy Cole
Corey Albrecht
Mat! Steimasek
Tyler Lay
Penza Michae!
Kyle Eubanks
Mike Grocholski
Liam DeWane
Alex Ratkovich
Tommy Melone.
Drew Kopfman
Justin Miller
Joseph Ayala
Jake Grimes
Todd Noreen
Doug Cain
Mariutio Jude
Bush Ryan
Sunes&d Ahmed
Michael Saxon
Jon Godinez
Zach Beltavia
Spencer Hanson
Berg Chris

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Boys
Varsity

Team
McHenry
Crystal Lake Centrai
Huntiey
Jacobs
McHenry
Prairie Ridge
Grayslake North
Woodstock
Crystal Lake Central
Huntley
Grayslake Central
Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake Central
Jacobs
Grayslake Central
Grayslake Central
Prairie Ridge
Jacobs
Prairie Ridge
Hampshire
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Jacobs
Johnsburg HS
McHenry
Crystal Lake Central
Jacobs
Huntley
Woodstock
Cary-Grove
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Dundee-Crown
Johnsburg HS
Dundee-Crown
Crystal Lake South
Frairie Ridge
Crystal Lake Central
Grayslake Central
Cary-Grove
Jacobs
Woodstock
Woodstock
Prairie Ridge

1

10

11
1"
12
12
12

1

Time Pace
15:30.5 5:10/M
15348 511/M
15:56.4  5:19/M
16:026 521/M
16:06.7  5:22/M
16:11.2 5:24/M
16:16.7  5:25/M
16:17.9  5:26/M
16:21.5  5:27/M
16:25.0  5:28/M
16:28.9 5:29/M
16:31.2  5:30/M
16:31.7 5:30/M
16:32.0 5:31/M
16:32.3  5:31/M
16:326 5:31/M
16:33.4 531/M
16:37.5  5:32/M
16:40.8  5:33/M
16:41.4  5:34/M
16:41.8  5:34/M
16:426  5:34/M
16:43.9  5:34/M
16:45.9  5:35M
16:46.0 5:35M
16:48.7 5:36/M
16:55.2  5:38/M
16:55.6 5:38/M .
16:65.8 5:38/M
16:56.1  5:39/M
16:57.7 5:39/M
16:59.2  5:40/M
17:01.0  5:40/M
17:01.8  5:40/M
17:03.5 5:41/M
17:03.9 5:41/M
17.04.2 541M
17:05.8  542M
171125  5:44/M
17:13.6  5.44/M
17:13.9  5:44M
17:14.0  5:45M
17:14.8  5:45M
17:15.9  65:45M
17:18.7  5:45M
17:18.8  5:46/M

10/19/2013 12;17:45
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Race Dafe
October 18, 2013

Conference Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name

47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51

52 52
53 53
54 54
55 55
56 56
57 57
58 58
59 59
60 60
61 61

62 62
63 63
64 64
85 65
66 66
67 67
68 68
69 69
70 70
71 71

72 72
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
78 78
79 79
80 80
81 81

82 82
83 83
84 84
85 85
86 86
a7 87
88 88
89 89
90 90
91 91

92 g2

174
78
256
1
135
262
128
61
75
275
261
267
136
77

255
193
63
98
a7

96
57
187
218
54
263
192
177
228
137
189
358
64

265
224
101
194
2

6

5
134
99
52
86

Figgins Tyler
Matt Kapolnek
John Cody
Culien Anderson
Daniel Tonyan
Tyler Stordahi
Timmy Siessennop
Noah Miller
Efijah Green
Danny Vincent
Sang Seo

Noah Boelens
Jacob DeWitt
Jimmy Jestus
Sergio Rodriguez
Brandon Arwine
Joshua Wizgird
Dominic Miraldi
Dylan Ponomar
Brannan Morris
Jesse Long

Jack Barreca
Jacob Seric

Alex Clark
Donovan Chambers
Max Oury

Joe Veal

Colin Stiefer
Tulke David
Jarod Baker
Spencer Olea
Logan Hayes
Kyler Callanan
Nash Millet
Tristan Smith
Steven Anderson
Joey Primus
Jererny Fisher
David Yonamine
Zach Delgado
Sam Reuter
QOliver Nielsen
Zach Weaver
Andrew Rodriguez
William Matushek
Jack Pocklington

Race Resuits by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity

Team
Prairie Ridge
Huntley
Cary-Grove
Woodstock North
McHenry
Cary-Grove
Crystal Lake South
Johnsburg HS
Huntley
Grayslake Central
Cary-Grove
Graysiake Central
McHenry
Huntley
Woodstock North
Cary-Grove
Dundee-Crown
Johnsburg HS
Grayslake North
Grayslake North
Woodstock North
Graysiake North
Hampshire
Dundee-Crown
Woodstock
Hampshire
Cary-Grove
Dundee-Crown
Prairie Ridge
Woodstock
McHenry
Dundee-Crown
Huntiey
Johnshurg HS
Woodstock North
Grayslake Central
Woodstock
Grayslake North
Dundee-Crown
Woodstock North
Woodstock North
Woodstock North
McHenry
Graystake North
Hampshire
Johnsburg HS

2

Time Pace
17:19.9 5:46MM
17:23.0  5:48M
17:24.%  5:48/M
17:241  5:.48M
17:242 548/
17:25.0 548/M
17:26.5 5:49/M
17:26.6 549M
17:286  5:49/M
17:30.1  5:50/M
17:33.1  65:51M
17:34.7  5:51/M
17:36.8 5:52/M
17:36.8 5:53M
17:39.9  5:53M
17:40.2  5:53M
17:43.0  5:54/M
17:46.7  5:55/M
17:47.0 5:56/M
17:471  5:56/M
17:48.2 5:56M
17:50.7 5:57/M
17:62.1  557/M
17:53.1 D:58/M
17:56.0  5:59/M
17:57.0 5:59/M
17:58.0 5:59/M
17:58.3 5:59/M
17:59.7 6:00/M
18:00.6 6:00/M
18:01.0 6:00M
18:01.9 6:00/M
18:09.1 6:03/M
18:10,2 6:03/M
18:12.1  6:04/M
18:13.3  6:04/M
18:19.0 6:06/M
18:22.2  6.07/M
18:25.5 6:08/M
18:26.1 6:09/M
18:44.7 6:15/M
18:45.0 6:15M
18:58.4 6:19/M
18:58.8 6:19/M
18:50.7 6:20/M
19:00.6 6:20M

10/19/2013 12:17:45
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~ Race Date
October 18, 2013

93
94
g5
86
a7
o8

166
103
51
65
56
50

Place Score BibNo Name

Matthew Goldby
John McShane
Sean Kilbourne
Scott Sompel
Merrick Ramza
Bailey Irps

Conference Varsity Boys
Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity

Team
Jacobs
Grayslake North
Hampshire
Johnsburg HS
Harmnpshire
Hampshire

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Beliavia 3

Grade
11
11
1
12
10
10

Time
19:02.0
19:29.6
19:37.6
19:41.8
20:00.8
20:04.3

Pace

6:21/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:34/M
6:40/M
6:41/M

10/19/2013 12:17:45







Race Date

" Ociober 19, 2013

Conference Varsity Boys

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

2
11
23
36
59
86

126

Finish Position

4
18
36
60
88

131

224

Time

1

Cumulative

Time

Fime
Back

Average Time: 16:20.6

15:34.8
16:21.5
16:31.2
16:31.7
16:43.9
16:55.2
17:13.8

2

15:34.8
31.56.4
48:27.7
1:04:59.4
1:21:43.4
1:38:38.6
1.65:52.3

0:00.0
0:46.6
0:56.3
0:56.9
1:09.0
1:20.3
1.38.7

Average Time: 16:34.7

16:02.6
16:32.0
16:37.5
16:45.9
16:55.5
17:14.8
19:02.0

16:02.6
32:34.6
48:12.2
1:05:58.1
1:22:53.8
1:40:08.5
1.59:10.6

0:00.0
0:29.3
0:34.9
0:43.3
0:52.9
1:12.2
2:59.4

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:47.3

Boys
Varsity
Overall
BibNo Name Grade  Place

Team - Crystal Lake Central

Team Score (places): 59
1 240 Pitner Ryan 12 2
2 238 McKayPJ 12 9
3 235 Gemmel Zach 12 12
4 230 Amato Nick 12 13
5 231 Barkocy Cole 9 23
6 239 Penza Michael 11 27
7 232 BushRyan 11 40

- Team - Jacobs

Team Score (places). 88
1 167 Matthew Johnson 12 4
2 168 Zachary Johnson 12 14
3 169 Joshua Yeiton 12 18
4 162 Corey Albrecht 12 24
5 164 Kyle Eubanks 11 28
6 165 Jon Godinez 12 43
7 166 Matthew Goldby 11 93
Team - Prairie Ridge

Team Score (places): 127
1 175 PajakFilip 9 6
2 171 Hearne Scolt 11 17
3 172 Kazin Mitch 11 19
4 170 Wariutto Jude 12 39
5 173 Berg Chris 11 48
6 174 Figgins Tyler 10 47
7 177 Tulke David 9 75
Team - Grayslake Central

Team Score (places): 139
1 273 Kevin Orozco 12 11
2 268 Max Brunk " 15
3 266 Jack Battaglia 10 16
4 264 Suneed Ahmed 11 41
5 275 Danny Vincent 10 56
6 267 Noah Boelens 9 58
7 265 Steven Anderson 12 82

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia 1

6 16:11.2 16:11.2 0:00.0
23 16:33.4 32:44.6 0:22.2
42 16:40.8 49:25.4 0:2986
81 17:12.6  1:06:37.9 1:01.3

127 17:18.8  1:23:56.8 1:07.6
174 17:19.9  1:41:18:8 1:08.7
249 17:59.7  1:59:16.5 1:48.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:51.6
11 16:28.9 16:28.9 £:00.0
26 16:32.3 33:01.3 0:03.4
42 16:32.6 49:33.9 0:03.7
83 17:13.8  1:06:47.9 0:45.0
139 17:30.1  1:24:18.0 1:01.2
197 17:34.7  1:41.52.8 1:05.8
279 18:13.3  2:00:06.1 1:44.3

10/19/2013 12:17:46



Rage Date Conference Varsity Boys

October 19, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Crystal Lake South Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places). 142 Average Time: 16:53.3
1 121 David Lenzini 12 21 21 16:41.8 16:41.8 0:00.0
2 129 JonPrus 8 22 43 16:42.6 33:24.4 0:00.8
3 126 Tommy Meione 10 32 75 16:59.2 50:23.7 0:17.4
4 119 Drew Kopfman- 12 33 108 17.01.0  1:07:24.8 0:19.2
5 124  Justin Miller 11 34 142 17.01.8  1:24:26.6 0:20.0
6 125 DougCain 10 38 180 17:05.8 1:41:328 0:241
7 128 Timmy Siessennop 10 53 233 17:26.56  1:568:59.2 0:44.7
Team - MicHenry Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 142 Average Time: 16:41.4
1 130 Jesse Reiser 11 1 1 15:30.5 15:30.5 0:00.0
2 131 Michael Hahndorf 10 5 6 16:06.7 31:37.2 0:36.1
3 133 TylerlLay 10 26 32 16:48.7 48:25.9 1:18.2
4 135 Daniel Tonyan 10 51 83 17:242  1:05:50.2 1.53.7
5 136  Jacob DeWitt 8 59 142 17:36.8 1:23:27.1 2:08.3
5] 137 Spencer Olea 10 77 219 18:01.0 1:41:28.2 2:30.5
7 134 Zach Weaver 1 89 308 18:584  2:00:26.7 3278
Team - Huntley Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places). 145 Average Time: 16:49.7
1 82 Keagan Smith 10 3 3 15:56.4 15.56.4 0:00.0
2 74 Seth Conroy 10 10 13 16:25.0 32:21.5 0:28.6
3 76 Mike Grocholski 10 29 42 16:55.8 49:17.1 0:58.1
4 78 Matt Kapolnek 9 48 90 17:23.0 1:06:40.1 1:26.5
4] 75 Elijah Green 11 55 145 17:286  1:24:08.8 1:32.2
6 77 Jimmy Jestus 12 60 205 17:38.8  1:41:48.6 1:43.3
7 358 Kyler Callanan 12 79 284 18:00.1 1:59:57.8 2128
Team - Woodstock Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places). 198 Average Time: 17.08.5
1 217 Luke Beattie 10 8 8 16:17.9 16:17.9 0:00.0
2 221 Liam DeWane 12 30 38 16:56.1 33:14.1 0:38.2
3 218 Zach Bellavia 12 44 82 17:15.9 50:30.0 0:57.9
4 222 Spencer Hanson g 45 127 17:16.7  1.07:46.7 0:58.7
5 219 Donovan Chambers 10 71 198 17:56.0 1:25:42.8 1:38.0
6 228 Jarod Baker 9 76 274 18:00.6  1:43:434 1.42.6
7 224 Joey Primus 12 83 357 18:19.0  2:02:.02.4 2010

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia 2 10/19/2013 12:17:46




~ Ragce Date
Ociober 19, 2013

BibNo Name

Team - Cary-Grove
Team Score {places). 231

258 Alex Ratkovich
260 Michael Saxon
256 John Cody

262 Tyler Stordahl
261 Sang Seo

255 Brandon Arwine
263 Joe Veal

~ B e N e

Team - Johnshurg HS
Team Score {places). 259

668 Jack Pocklingion
65 Scott Sompel

1 80 Matt Stelmasek
2 62 Jake Grimes

3 61 Noah Miller

4 63 Dominic Miraldi
5 64 Nash Miller

8

7

Team - Dundee-Crown
Team Score (places): 279

185 Joseph Ayala
190 Todd Noreen
193  Joshua Wizgird
187 Alex Clark

192 Colin Stiefer
189 Logan Hayes
194  David Yonamine

~ D 0 B W N -

Team - Grayslake North
Team Score (places): 290

95 Ryan Bruder
98 Dylan Ponomar
97 Brannan Morris
96 Jack Barreca
101 Jeremy Fisher
89 Andrew Rodriguez
103  John McShane

~ OO H N

Conference Varsity Boys
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
2] 31 31
12 42 73
1" 49 122
11 52 174
10 57 231
10 62 293
11 73 366
Finich Position
10 25 25
114 36 61
11 54 115
10 64 179
14 80 259
1 9z 351
12 g6 447
Finish Position
1M 35 35
11 37 72
10 63 135
11 70 205
12 74 279
10 78 357
10 85 442
Finish Position
12 7 7
10 65 72
11 66 138
11 68 206
12 84 290
1" 80 380
11 94 474

Race Resuits by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia 3

Cumulative Time

Time Time Back
- 9

Average Time: 17:18.8
16:57.7 16:57.7 0:00.0
17:14.0 34:11.7 0:18.3
17:24.1 51:35.9 0:26.4
17:26.0  1:08:00.9 0:27.2
17:33.1 1:26:34.1 0:35.4
17402  1:.44:14.3 0:42.5
17:58.0 2:02124 4:00.3
- 10

Average Time: 17:26.7
16:46.0 16:46.0 0:00.0
17:03.9 33:50.0 0:17.8
17.26.6 51:16.6 0:40.5
17:46.7 1:09:03.4 1:.00.6
18:102 1:27:13.6 1:24.1
19:.006  1:46:14.2 2:14.5
19:41.8 2:05:56.1 2:55.8
- 11

Average Time: 17:32.4
17:03.5 17:03.5 0:00.0
17:04.2 34:07.7 0:00.7
17:43.0 51:50.8 0:38.5
17831 1:09:43.9 0:49.6
17:68.3 127423 0:54.8
18:01.9  1:45:44.3 0:58.4
18:265 2:04:09.9 1:22.0
- 12

Average Time: 17:36.8
16:16.7 16:16.7 0:00.0
17:47.0 34:03.8 1:30.3
17:47.1 51:51.0 1:30.4
17:50.7  1:.09:41.7 1:33.9
18:22.2 1:28:.04.0 2:054
18:68.8 1:47:02.8 2:42.0
19:208 2:06:32.4 3128

10/19/2013 12:17:46



Race Dafe

October 19, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Woodstock North
Team Score (places): 345

~NO AN =
GO N B~ W

Cullen Anderson
Sergio Rodriguez
Jesse Long
Tristan Smith
Zach Delgado
Sam Reuter
QOliver Nielsen

Team - Hampshire
Team Score (places); 347

53
57
54
52
51
56
50

~NG G A WN -

Jacob Oury
Jacob Serio

Max Qury

William Matushek
Sean Kilbourne
Merrick Ramza
Bailey Irps

Conference Varsity Boys

Final Team Results

Grade

12
12
10
12
12
11
12

11
11

1
10
10

Race Resiults by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Boys
Varsity

Overall
Place

50
61
67
81
85
87
88

20
69
72
91
95
97
98

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 13

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:54.1

50 17:24.1 17:24.1
111 17:39.9 35:04.1
178 17.48.2 52:52.3
259 18:12.1 1:11:04.5
345 18261  1:20:30.6
432 18:44.7 1:48:154
520 18:45.0 2:07:004

Finish Position -

14

0:00.0
0:15.8
0:24.0
0:48.0
1:01.9
1:20.5
1:20.9

Average Time: 18:13.6

20 16:41.4 16:41.4

89 17:52.1 34:33.5
161 17:57.0 52:30.6
252 18:59.7  1:11:30.3
347 19376  1:31:079
444 20:00.8  1:51:08.8
542 20:04.3  2:11:132

0:00.0
1:10.7
1:16.6
2:18.3
2:56.2
3:19.4
3229

10/19/2013 12:17:46




